
 
 

 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

ROURKELA-769008 (ODISHA) 

An Institute of National Importance under Ministry of HRD, GOI 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

Tender Notification No: NITR/PW/SAC/2019/102                        Dated: 13/03/2019 

The National Institute of Technology, Rourkela invites bids from the eligible bidders for Musical 

Night 2019 at NIT Rourkela. 

 
Last date of Submission of Bid :    03/04/2019   at  11:00 AM   

Date of opening  of Technical  Bid :    04/04/2019   at  11:00 AM   

 
For Details: http://nitrkl.ac.in/OldWebsite/Jobs_Tenders/11Miscellaneous/Default.aspx  
 
Contact: Prof. S N Alam, Vice-President (Art & Culture Society), SAC, National Institute of     
Technology, Rourkela-769 008, Odisha. Phone: 9937917811; 0661-2462563 

Email: syedn@nitrkl.ac.in  

Bidding through: https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app 

 

 

sd/- 

REGISTRAR 

http://nitrkl.ac.in/OldWebsite/Jobs_Tenders/11Miscellaneous/Default.aspx
mailto:syedn@nitrkl.ac.in
https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app


 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

ROURKELA-769008, ODISHA 
 

 

(Limited Tender Notice No.: NITR/PW/SAC/2019/102 dated: 13/03/2019) 

Tender for Musical Night 2019 at NIT Rourkela 

 
Sl.No Description of Goods/Services NOTE 

1 Shortlisted Artists for Musical Night 2019  

 Monali Thakur 

 Nakash Aziz 

 Shalmali Kholgade 

 Javed Ali 

 Darshan Raval 
 

A. Performance fees of the Artist, associates, musicians, 
and any other person necessary for conducting   the 
program (for min. 2hrs on stage) 

B. Air Travel/ Travel for all the above personnel (From the 
artist pick up to nearest airport (Ranchi, Kolkata or 
Bhubaneswar, as per convenience) or railway station 
(Rourkela). 

C. Local travel for the above personnel. (airport/railway 
station to hotel and hotel to institute-to and fro) 

D. Lodging and food (including refreshments, snacks, 
water) for all the above personnel (in Rourkela or any 
intermediate stops). 

E. Appropriate Light and sound, stage and venue 
decoration and AV specifications for stage area as well 
as audience area (8000 audience). Refer annexure 2 for 
minimum suggested requirements. 

Any 1 of the 
shortlisted 
artist. 

 

1. Quantity required : As mentioned above 

2. Date of Event : On 19th April 2019 for Musical Night 2019 at 6PM at NIT Rourkela. 

3. Last Date of submission of bid : 03/04/2019  at  11:00 AM 

4. Date of opening of technical bid : 04/04/2019  at  11:00 AM 

5. The firm should not have been black listed at any time. 

6. The submission of following bids by the tenderer should be through 

https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app. Please follow the guidelines as per the portal. 

 
 

 

Tender for Musical Night 2019 at NIT Rourkela 

(Tender Notice No.: NITR/PW/SAC/2019/102   dated: - 13/03/2019) Due on 03/04/2019 at 11:00 AM 

https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app
https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app


7. Liquidated damage clause will be charged for any delay in providing service. 

8. The validity of the tender shall be 90 days from the date of opening of the bids. 

9. Detailed advertisement including all tender documents is also available in our website at 

http://nitrkl.ac.in/OldWebsite/Jobs_Tenders/11Miscellaneous/Default.aspx 

10.  The tender will be awarded on the basis of overall price quoted by the bidder in their price bid 

only. 

11.  NIT reserves the right to qualify or deny prequalification of any or all applicants without 

assigning any reasons. 

          

 
 

sd/- 
(REGISTRAR) 
NIT, Rourkela 

Fax No- 0661-2462022 
Ph. No -0661-2462021 

http://nitrkl.ac.in/OldWebsite/Jobs_Tenders/11Miscellaneous/Default.aspx
http://nitrkl.ac.in/OldWebsite/Jobs_Tenders/11Miscellaneous/Default.aspx

